
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

163

130b

60

21

161

325

84a

56

102

141

45

344

164

982

750

26

186b

31

160

261

43

189

55

42

135

766

58

919

900

143

6

230

3

796

32

126

Name

Carsten Bjarnov

Andrè Christensen

niels knudsen

Hans Henrik Christiansen

arne hartmann

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Rudi Kristensen

Christian Rasmussen

Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder

Morten Hansen

Jacob Christiansen

Peter Asmussen

Oddbjørn Austad

michael poulsen

nikolaj borgaa

Gheorghe Fratilescu

Janne Husted

Daniel Honoré

Jack Hulstrøm

Brian Larsen Varta

Jens Schnack Jørgensen

Dennis Messmann

Dorte Pedersen

Jonas Højland Pedersen

Patrick Westberg

Jeanette Winther Kröll

Jan Toft

Martin Pedersen

jens højmann

Mike Hulstrøm

Ditte Sommer

Mark Varta

Morten Skandshus

David Balla Guy

Bjarke Brændgaard

Niels Ørskov

Special class

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Best Tm

1:10.212

1:11.481

1:12.553

1:13.218

1:13.699

1:14.254

1:15.001

1:15.183

1:16.798

1:17.817

1:17.961

1:18.065

1:18.355

1:18.710

1:19.087

1:19.740

1:20.134

1:20.434

1:20.910

1:21.353

1:21.534

1:21.539

1:21.690

1:21.696

1:21.839

1:22.006

1:23.222

1:23.668

1:23.702

1:24.145

1:25.891

1:30.210

1:32.165

1:41.887

1:44.693

Diff

1.269

2.341

3.006

3.487

4.042

4.789

4.971

6.586

7.605

7.749

7.853

8.143

8.498

8.875

9.528

9.922

10.222

10.698

11.141

11.322

11.327

11.478

11.484

11.627

11.794

13.010

13.456

13.490

13.933

15.679

19.998

21.953

31.675

34.481

Best Speed

106.136

104.251

102.711

101.778

101.114

100.358

99.359

99.118

97.034

95.763

95.586

95.459

95.106

94.677

94.225

93.454

92.994

92.647

92.102

91.601

91.397

91.392

91.223

91.216

91.057

90.871

89.544

89.066

89.030

88.561

86.761

82.607

80.855

73.140

71.180

-
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Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/15/2012 15:45:28
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday

Blue 1530-1545

Qualifying started at 15:28:13

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 15:30


